
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

1 General Fund                       

519 Other general governmental services

6008 Howard C. Forman Human Services Campus

Personnel Services

12469 Property Manager     100% 014,546014,5465,195

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,729)001,7290

15116 Cell Phone Pay     0% (75)007575

21000 Social Security- matching     106% (63)1,11301,176385

Sub Total ($1,867)112%$15,659$0$17,526$5,655

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31100 Professional services- engineering     0% 3,0003,000000

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     58% 3,1787,50004,3221,339

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     101% (9,446)707,5210716,96763,870

34989 Contractual service provider     100% (0)77,325077,3250

34990 Contractual services- other     105% (5,661)119,9350125,59643,117

41100 Telephone     67% 9893,00002,011154

43100 Electric     58% 143,330340,2000196,87025,870

43200 Water & sewer     100% 85,85005,842449

43300 Gas     29% 7071,000029380

43500 Sanitation     0% 1,0001,000000

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     2% 1,9561,988032(81)

44360 Rentals     100% 77274,3720274,29522,834

45000 Insurance     38% 31,37850,457019,079(27,174)

45065 Property insurance-Leasehold improvements     52% 10,39221,531011,1394,754

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     0% 57,09000(57,090)(979)

46250 R & M equipment     0% 2,59100(2,591)(650)

46300 R & M motor vehicles     154% (1,079)2,00003,079(697)

46800 Maintenance contracts     96% 1925,40105,2090
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52000 Operating supplies     0% 0000(105)

52540 Fuel     99% 060060(42)

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 0000(52)

Sub Total $239,70185%$1,622,140$0$1,382,439$132,688

1 General Fund                       

569 Other human services

6008 Howard C. Forman Human Services Campus

55       DCF-Transitional Housing YR2

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

30010 Contingency     0% 5,0005,000000

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     11% 9,10510,20401,099896

34500 Contract- building maintenance     73% 1,8986,93105,033602

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     0% (36)003636

34989 Contractual service provider     59% 66,724163,960097,2369,406

34990 Contractual services- other     34% 17,78026,88009,1001,480

40100 Travel/conferences     0% 500500000

41100 Telephone     50% 3,2506,46003,210192

43100 Electric     82% 3,49919,573016,0741,813

43200 Water & sewer     63% 5,83915,867010,028815

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     74% 4441,706463799239

45065 Property insurance-Leasehold improvements     47% 2,1073,94901,842893

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     51% 20,63642,45563021,189236

46250 R & M equipment     42% 1,7773,06701,290223

46800 Maintenance contracts     41% 1,4212,397395581184

49175 Administrative fees     0% 20,08320,083000
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49355 Special investigation     11% 1,6001,80002000

51100 Office supplies     38% 1,4162,293087784

52000 Operating supplies     109% (595)6,40106,9961,651

52650 Equip < than $1000     54% 1,5533,39201,839453

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     71% 2881,00007120

Sub Total $164,28952%$343,918$1,488$178,141$19,201

Capital Outlay

63061 Fencing     100% (0)13,575013,5750

63993 Improvements - Other     0% 2,0102,010000

Sub Total $2,01087%$15,585$0$13,575$0

Grants & Aids

81121 In-kind- salaries     67% 11,53434,603023,0690

Sub Total $11,53467%$34,603$0$23,069$0

Total for the Project $177,83355%$394,106$1,488$214,785$19,201

Total for the Division 80% $415,667$2,031,905$1,488$1,614,750$157,544
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